Board of Directors
New York State Rural Housing Coalition, Inc.
2014-2015



Gary Beasley, Chair
Neighbors of Watertown, Inc.
North Country Affordable Housing, Inc.
112 Franklin Street
Watertown, NY  13601
(315) 782-8497
gary@neighborsofwatertown.com


Kent Brown, Secretary
MARK Project, Inc.
P. O. Box 516
Arkville, NY  12406
(845) 586-3500
kent@markproject.org


Jill Alcorn
Genesee Valley Rural Preservation Council, Inc.
5861 Groveland Station Road
Mt. Morris, NY  14510
(585) 658-4860
jalcorn@gvrpc.com 


Renee Bloom
Keuka Housing Council
160 Main Street
Penn Yan, NY  14527
(315) 536-8707 ext. 3
reneebloom@keukahousing.org


Scott Campbell
Friends of the North Country, Inc.
1A Mill Street, P. O. Box 446
Keeseville, NY  12944
(518) 834-9606
scampbell@friendsofthenorthcountry.org





Judy Eisgruber, Vice Chair
Albany County Rural Housing Alliance
P. O. Box 407, 24 Martin Road
Voorheesville, NY  12186
(518) 765-2425
jeisgruber@acrha.org



Steve Hack, Treasurer
Ulster Savings Bank
180 Schwenk Drive
Kingston, NY  12401
(845) 338-6322
shack@ulstersavings.com


Julie Chevalier
Community Progress, Inc.
147 East Second Street
Corning, NY  14830
(607) 962-3506
jachevalier@stny.rr.com


Jill Evans
Frontier Housing Corporation
P. O. Box 56, 321 Lakeview Drive
Dexter, NY  13634
(315) 639-3940
frontierhousing@centralny.twcbc.com


Connie Fagan
Putnam County Housing Corporation
11 Seminary Hill Road
Carmel, NY  10512
(845) 225-8493, ext. 211
puthousing@aol.com





Bryan Gamache
ACCORD Corporation
84 Schuyler Street, P. O. Box 573
Belmont, NY  14813
(585) 268-7605
bgamache@accordcorp.org 


Bruce Garcia
JCEO of Clinton & Franklin Counties
54 Margaret Street
Plattsburgh, NY  12901
(518) 562-2947
garciabc@jceo.org


Lynda Hitt
Delaware Opportunities
35430 State Highway 10
Hamden, NY  13782
(607) 746-1650
housing@delawareopportunities.org


Bruce Misarski
Housing Assistance Program of Essex County
P. O. Box 157
Elizabethtown, NY  12932
(518) 873-6888
bruce@hapec.org


Marlene Papa
Consultant
3 Danielwood Drive
Albany, NY  12211
(518) 459-9182
apapa@nycap.rr.com
marlene@ruralhousing.org





Faith Moore
Orange County Rural Development Advisory Corp.
2 South Montgomery Street
Walden, NY  12586
(845) 713-4568
faithpiatt@ocrdac.org


Chris Raymond
PathStone
400 East Avenue
Rochester, NY  14607
(585) 442-2030 ext. 210
craymond@pathstone.org


Tony Scalici
Otsego Rural Housing Assistance
50 W. Main Street, P. O. Box 189
Milford, NY  13807
(607) 286-7244
orha2@stny.rr.com


Cheryl Shenkle-O’Neill
Snow Belt Housing Company
7500 S. State Street
Lowville, NY  13367
(315) 376-2639
cheryl@snowbelt.org


James Thatcher
Avalon Associates, Inc.
P. O. Box 746, 333 Glen Street
Glens Falls, NY  12801
(518) 798-0777
jim@avalonassociatesinc.com







Bill Vogt
Chautauqua Opportunities, Inc.
17 West Courtney Street
Dunkirk, NY  14048
(716) 661-9430
bvogt@chautopp.org
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Charles Kalthoff, Chair Emeritus
4386 State Route 28
Herkimer, NY  13350
(585) 808-8940
kalthoffcharles@yahoo.com













